
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.0 135.0 10

2 Emma Wheeler Scott City 131.0 125.0 8

3 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 132.0 115.0 6

4 Amanda Jaeger Colby High School 125.1 110.0 4

5 Emma Berning Wichita County 127.0 110.0 2

6 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 128.0 105.0 1

7 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 130.0 105.0 0

8 Fiona Friesen SWH 131.4 105.0 0

9 Halie Booi Colby High School 125.2 100.0 0

10 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 132.0 100.0 0

11 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 125.0 95.0 0

12 Anna  Simmons Wichita County 128.0 85.0 0

13 Jailyn Daily Wallace County HS 132.0 85.0 0

14 Joss Benisch Wallace County HS 132.0 85.0 0

15 Deisy Huerta Liberal High School 130.2 65.0 0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 128.0 225.0 10

2 Emma Wheeler Scott City 131.0 225.0 8

3 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 132.0 200.0 6

4 Halie Booi Colby High School 125.2 195.0 4

5 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 130.0 195.0 2

6 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.0 185.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 132.0 185.0 0

8 Anna  Simmons Wichita County 128.0 175.0 0

9 Emma Berning Wichita County 127.0 170.0 0

10 Deisy Huerta Liberal High School 130.2 170.0 0

11 Jailyn Daily Wallace County HS 132.0 170.0 0

12 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 125.0 165.0 0

13 Amanda Jaeger Colby High School 125.1 160.0 0

14 Joss Benisch Wallace County HS 132.0 155.0 0

15 Fiona Friesen SWH 131.4 0 0

Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 131.0 155.0 10

2 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 132.0 140.0 8

3 Fiona Friesen SWH 131.4 135.0 6

4 Amanda Jaeger Colby High School 125.1 125.0 4

5 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 130.0 125.0 2

6 Emma Berning Wichita County 127.0 120.0 1

7 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 128.0 110.0 0

8 Halie Booi Colby High School 125.2 100.0 0

9 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.0 100.0 0

10 Joss Benisch Wallace County HS 132.0 100.0 0

11 Anna  Simmons Wichita County 128.0 85.0 0

12 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 125.0 75.0 0

13 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 132.0 65.0 0

14 Deisy Huerta Liberal High School 130.2 0 0

15 Jailyn Daily Wallace County HS 132.0 0 0



Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 131.0 505.0 10

2 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 132.0 455.0 8

3 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 128.0 440.0 6

4 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 130.0 425.0 4

5 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.0 420.0 2

6 Emma Berning Wichita County 127.0 400.0 1

7 Amanda Jaeger Colby High School 125.1 395.0 0

8 Halie Booi Colby High School 125.2 395.0 0

9 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 132.0 350.0 0

10 Anna  Simmons Wichita County 128.0 345.0 0

11 Joss Benisch Wallace County HS 132.0 340.0 0

12 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 125.0 335.0 0

13 Jailyn Daily Wallace County HS 132.0 255.0 0

14 Fiona Friesen SWH 131.4 240.0 0

15 Deisy Huerta Liberal High School 130.2 235.0 0


